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12 September 2019

MEMORANDUM NO. 354
Series of 2019

T O: All Vice Presidents, Unit/Department Heads, Deans and Directors

R E: Manpower Review

Please be advised that the Manpower Review is set on September 24-26, 2019 at the OVPAF
Conference Room. As per OP Memo. No. 334 Series of 2019 dated August 30, 2019, outputs
of the manpower reviewer of each office should then be ready for presentation. The Non-
Academic Personnel Board and the Administrative Scholarship Committee will serve as
Panelists/Reviewers during the said activity.

Attached is the schedule of presentation for your guidance and information. Anticipating your
active participation in this activity.
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SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

ar 24, 2019

Registration
Opening Program:
Invocation
Pambansang Awit
Short Message

’%maom of the Review

College of Agriculture

(DAS, DOH, DPBG, DSS, DPM,
DFST, DDC, DOA, & DAEE)
College of Education

(DTE, IHK & VSUIHS)

College of Engineering

Ms. Andreli D. Pardales
Ms. Jenefer B. Jayme
Dr. Edgardo E. Tulin
University President

Dr. Remberto A. Patindol
Vice President for Adm.& Finance

Dr. Victor Asio

Dr. Aleli A. Villocino

Dr. Roberto C. Guarte

(DM, DCE, DME, DGE, DAE & DCST)

Lunch Break

PAF
ege of Economics & Mgt.
BM, DCHM, DOE & ISRDS)

College of Veterinary Medicine
College of Forestry &
Environmental Science
(DFS & ITEEM)
College of Arts & Sciences
(DoPAC, DLABS, DBS, BSBio,

DMP & Dept. Stat)
College of Nursing

Dr. Remberto A. Patindol
Dr. Analita A. Salabao

Dr. Eugene L. Lafiada
Dr. Dennis P. Peque

Dr. Candelario L. Calibo

Ms. Jesusa M. Magno

2" day, September 25, 2019

8:00-9:00 a.m

9:00-10:00 a.m

10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:00 noon

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:00 p.m
3:30-4:00 p.m
4:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-5:00 p.m.

Office of the Dir. of Finance Ms. Louella C. Ampac
(Accounting, Budget, Cash)

ODAHRD

Dr. Lourdes B. Cano

(HRD, PRPEO & Records Office)

USSO

University Library
Security office

Lunch Break

OVPRGEA

Prof. Manolo B. Loreto Jr.
Ms. Andreli D. Pardales
Engr. Celso Gumaod

Dr. Dilberto O. Ferraren

(IGP, URC/CCE, VMO,
Guest House & Hostel)

Office of the President

Prof. Francisco G
Gabunada, Jr.

(IASO, OUS, Information,
ASHU, & Legal Office)

PhilRootcrops
ECO-FARMI
OVPRE
NARC

NCRC

3rd day, September 26, 2019

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00-12:00 noon

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m
1:30-2:00 p.m
2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:20 p.m
4:20-5:00 p.m.

VSU Tolosa Campus
VSU Villaba Campus
VSU Isabel Campus

Dr. Erlinda A. Vasquez
Dr. Romel B. Armecin

Dr. Othello B. Capuno

Dr. Feliciano G. Sinon

Dr. Maria Juliet C. Ceniza

Dr. Obdulia G. Camoying
Dr. Merlita D. Veloso
Dr. Luzviminda O. Tajos

VSU Alangalang Campus  Dr. Judith B. Jomadiao

Lunch Break

SPMO

VSU Hospital
GSD

OGS

QAC

OVPI
Registrar

Ms. Alicia M. Flores
Dr. Elwin Jay V. Yu
Engr. Mario Lilio P. Valenzona
Dr. Anabella B. Tulin
Dr. Milagros C. Bales
Dr. Beatriz S. Belonias
Ms. Epifania G. Tudtud



